
Individual Stableford- Nett

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer Total Stableford PointsTotal Stableford Points ThruThru

1 Sam WhitakerSam Whitaker 39 F

2 Samuel Rhys ThomasSamuel Rhys Thomas 35 F

3 Lewis ThomasLewis Thomas 35 F

4 Ben MurphyBen Murphy 34 F

5 Alexander Levene-EstridgeAlexander Levene-Estridge 34 F

6 Ethan VickersEthan Vickers 34 F

7 Ben MarshallsayBen Marshallsay 34 F

8 Henry PlantHenry Plant 34 F

9 Joe SwaineJoe Swaine 33 F

10 Ashton GreenAshton Green 31 F

11 Jack FowlerJack Fowler 30 F

12 George BranwhiteGeorge Branwhite 30 F

13 James VineJames Vine 29 F

14 Harry BillettHarry Billett 29 F

15 Sam JenningsSam Jennings 29 F

16 Sebastian MaherSebastian Maher 29 F

17 Louis CodlingLouis Codling 29 F

18 Jack WaltersJack Walters 29 F

19 Casey CookCasey Cook 29 F

20 Sophia VysataSophia Vysata 28 F

21 Callum EwartCallum Ewart 28 F

22 Georgia MayersGeorgia Mayers 26 F

23 Magnus GunningMagnus Gunning 26 F

24 Mason LyfordMason Lyford 26 F

25 Zakariya BeggZakariya Begg 26 F

26 Oliver O'DellOliver O'Dell 25 F

27 Harrison SwiftHarrison Swift 25 F

28 Nathan DaviesNathan Davies 25 F

29 Alex StronachAlex Stronach 24 F

30 Oliver FordOliver Ford 23 F
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TVJGL Golfer of the Year 2023TVJGL Golfer of the Year 2023
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https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9577939222510180653?called_from=&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581908970453342386
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581908970453342388
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581908970453342385
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581908970453342379
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581908970486896823
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581908970486896833
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581908970486896834
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581908970486896829
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581908970453342381
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581908970453342378
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581908970486896824
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581908970486896838
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581908970453342383


Team Competition

Pos.Pos. TeamsTeams Total Stableford PointsTotal Stableford Points ThruThru

1 Bearwood LakesBearwood Lakes 104 F

2 Castle RoyleCastle Royle 97 F

3 The SpringsThe Springs 96 F

4 East BerksEast Berks 93 F

5 MaidenheadMaidenhead 92 F

6 Newbury & CrookhamNewbury & Crookham 84 F

7 Reading (Caversham)Reading (Caversham) 77 F

8 Goring & StreatleyGoring & Streatley 63 F
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https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9577949020605651246?called_from=&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581909144835725543
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581909144835725542
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581909144835725547
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581909144835725541
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581909144835725546
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581909144835725545
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581909144835725544
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581909144835725548


Individual Stableford- Scratch

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer Total Stableford PointsTotal Stableford Points ThruThru

1 Alexander Levene-EstridgeAlexander Levene-Estridge 28 F

2 Lewis ThomasLewis Thomas 27 F

3 Sam WhitakerSam Whitaker 26 F

4 Oliver FordOliver Ford 25 F

5 Samuel Rhys ThomasSamuel Rhys Thomas 25 F

6 Jack WaltersJack Walters 25 F

7 Joe SwaineJoe Swaine 24 F

8 Magnus GunningMagnus Gunning 23 F

9 Ethan VickersEthan Vickers 23 F

10 Ben MarshallsayBen Marshallsay 23 F

11 Henry PlantHenry Plant 23 F

12 Ashton GreenAshton Green 22 F

13 Harrison SwiftHarrison Swift 22 F

14 Ben MurphyBen Murphy 18 F

15 Oliver O'DellOliver O'Dell 18 F

16 Nathan DaviesNathan Davies 18 F

17 Jack FowlerJack Fowler 18 F

18 Georgia MayersGeorgia Mayers 16 F

19 Sam JenningsSam Jennings 16 F

20 Harry BillettHarry Billett 16 F

21 Callum EwartCallum Ewart 15 F

22 Alex StronachAlex Stronach 15 F

23 Louis CodlingLouis Codling 13 F

24 George BranwhiteGeorge Branwhite 13 F

25 Zakariya BeggZakariya Begg 12 F

26 James VineJames Vine 9 F

27 Sebastian MaherSebastian Maher 9 F

28 Mason LyfordMason Lyford 8 F

29 Sophia VysataSophia Vysata 8 F

30 Casey CookCasey Cook 6 F
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581909253216540912
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581909253317204232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581909253250095348
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581909253250095352
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581909253250095346
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581909253283649792
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581909253250095349
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581909253216540910
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581909253317204231
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581909253216540913
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581909253250095356
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581909253216540911
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9581909253283649796
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